
 
COLLEGE ASSOCIATION MEETING - May 31, 2017 

(ONLINE VOTING VIA EMAIL) 
 

Respondents: Robbie Hassel, Tatyana Gleyzer, Teneia Wooten, Reuben Blundell, 
Francesca Royal, Helen Polanco, Yasin Ahmed, and Melany Balaguera 
 
Non-Respondents: Clay Williams, Mariam Ahmed, and Meghann Williams 
 
Guests: Miesha Smith (Chair, non-voting member), Nicole Hector-Hutchinson (non-
voting member of the College Association Office) 
 
Minutes Recorder: Tanisha Hidalgo 

 
1. Approval of Minutes 

May 17, 2017     Approved 
 

2. New Business 
 

3. Budgets 
EARMARK 
LATE SUBMISSIONS 

       GSA Clubs 
Performing Arts Clubs     
Publications 
LATE SUBMISSIONS   

       TGIF Clubs 
             USG Clubs 

LATE SUBMISSIONS   
 

4. Line Transfer/Budget Modification  
American Red Cross    Approved $       380.00 
Geo Club      Approved $         66.23 
Haitian Drumming Workshop   Approved $       320.00 
Hunted Hero Comics    Approved $       716.30 
National Honor Society for Dance Arts  Approved $    1,195.00 
Russian Club      Approved $       900.00 
Sustainability Project    Approved $       270.96 
LATE SUBMISSIONS 
 

5. Line Transfers 
Accounting Society    Approved $       585.66 
Dance Now     Approved $       652.88 
Eugenio Maria de Hostos Puerto Rican Club Approved $    1,677.31 
Muslim Student Association   Approved $         90.00 
Nutrition Club     Approved $       588.62 
Performing Arts – Department   Approved $    2,200.00 
Performing Arts – IN3    Approved $       300.00 
Performing Arts – IN18    Approved $       187.33 
Performing Arts – IN20    Approved $       600.00 
Performing Arts – IN34    Approved $         65.00 
Performing Arts – Music    Approved $    1,895.00 
Pre-Law Society     Approved $         43.29 



Psychology Club     Approved $       306.65 
LATE SUBMISSIONS 

 

6. Budget Modification 
Graduate Student Association   Approved $    1,000.00 
Performing Arts – IN17    Approved $       339.00 
USG Salaries     Approved $    3,000.00 
LATE SUBMISSIONS 
 

7. Income Earned 
Project Sunshine     Approved $       164.00 
South Asian Culture Club    Approved $    9,820.00 
 

8. Old Business 


	1. Approval of Minutes

